
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

4 

23 

84 

10 

99 

55 

1 

22 

72 

15 

96 

5 

91 

25 

74 

14 

9 

11 

52 

222 

8 

Name 

Simon Evans EVA 

Hugo Allan HAL 

Marco Giltrap GLT 

Brock Gilchrist GIL 

Justin Allen JAL 

Christina Orr-West ORR 

Rowan Shepherd SHP 

John Penny PEN 

Zac Stichbury STI 

Clay Osborne COS 

Matthew McCutcheon MCU 

Dion Pitt PIT 

Ronan Murphy MUR 

Chelsea Herbert HER 

Todd Prujean PRU 

Fynn Osborne FOS 

Sam Cotterill COT 

Will Morton MOR 

Rianna O'Meara-Hunt OME 

Todd Foster FST 

Mark Mallard MAL 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Diff 

0.780 

1.003 

1.582 

2.087 

3.635 

4.854 

5.426 

6.931 

7.445 

8.360 

9.463 

12.083 

12.422 

12.476 

13.131 

20.871 

21.268 

21.719 

28.080 

28.257 

Gap 

0.780 

0.223 

0.579 

0.505 

1.548 

1.219 

0.572 

1.505 

0.514 

0.915 

1.103 

2.620 

0.339 

0.054 

0.655 

7.740 

0.397 

0.451 

6.361 

0.177 

Best Tm 

1:17.347 

1:17.520 

1:17.360 

1:17.388 

1:17.513 

1:17.272 

1:17.515 

1:17.431 

1:17.942 

1:17.795 

1:17.825 

1:17.715 

1:18.619 

1:18.197 

1:18.278 

1:18.205 

1:18.397 

1:18.125 

1:18.343 

1:18.296 

1:19.149 

In Lap 

15 

15 

15 

13 

15 

13 

14 

14 

15 

15 

15 

14 

11 

12 

14 

12 

14 

15 

12 

14 

15 

Total Tm 

21:43.874 

21:44.654 

21:44.877 

21:45.456 

21:45.961 

21:47.509 

21:48.728 

21:49.300 

21:50.805 

21:51.319 

21:52.234 

21:53.337 

21:55.957 

21:56.296 

21:56.350 

21:57.005 

22:04.745 

22:05.142 

22:05.593 

22:11.954 

22:12.131 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.780 

Avg. Speed 

119.275 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.272 

Best Speed 

125.789 

Best Lap by 

55 - Christina Orr-West ORR 

Printed: 24/04/2022 2:57:19 p.m. 

Results Validated by Chief Timekeeper Sam Thomson 

Toyota 86 Race Director Adam Simmons 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

Speedworks MSNZ Championship Final 
Toyota 86 Championship 

Race 22 - 16 Laps Grid Start 

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:18:29 

National  2.700 km 

24/04/2022 14:13 


